
 

2025-2026 Men’s Club Schedule: 
• Sat., November 1: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., November 5: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., November 8: Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., November 12: ABCD STEP-ASIDE SCRAMBLE & CLOSEST TO THE PINS 

• Sat., November 15: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., November 19: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., November 22: Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., November 26: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., November 29: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., December 3: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., December 6: Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., December 10: ABCD (BEST BALL OF A/B & BEST BALL OF C/D) 

• Sat., December 13: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., December 17: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., December 20: Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., December 24: Christmas Eve – No Men’s League-Happy Holidays 

• Sat., December 27: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., December 31: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., January 3:  Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., January 7: MEN’S CLUB MEMBER/ MEMBER (DAY 1 OF 2) 

• Sat. January 10:  Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed. January 14: MEN’S CLUB MEMBER/ MEMBER (DAY 2 OF 2) 

• Sat., January 17: Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., January 21: ABCD 2 BB OF 4 ONE GROSS + ONE NET & C.T.P. 

• Sat., January 24: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 



 

 

 

• Wed., January 28: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., January 31: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., February 4: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., February 7: Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., February 11: ABCD (ALTERNATE SHOT - A&B / C&D) 

• Sat., February 14: Flighted Net Skins & Turner Group (or Match Play) 

• Wed., February 18: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins (or Match Play) 

• Sat., February 21: Flighted Low-Net & Turner Group (or Match Play) 

• Wed., February 25: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins (or Match Play) 

• Sat., February 28: MEN’S MEMBER/ GUEST 

• Wed., March 4:  Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins (or Match Play) 

• Sat., March 7:  Flighted Low-Net & Turner Group (or Match Play) 

• Wed., March 11: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins (or Match Play) 

• Sat., March 14:  Flighted Low-Net & Turner Group (or Match Play) 

• Wed., March 18: Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins (or Match Play) 

• Thur., March 19: “MEN’S CLUB” CHAMPIONSHIP 

• Sat., March 21:    Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., March 25: Blind Partners & Closest to the Pins   

• Sat., March 28:  Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., April 1:  Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., April 4:  Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., April 8:  Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., April 11:  Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., April 15:  ABCD (FOUR MAN SCRAMBLE) 

• Sat., April 18:  Flighted Net Skins & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., April 22:  Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 

• Sat., April 25:  Flighted Low-Net & 2 Man Team Stableford (T.G.) 

• Wed., April 29:  Flighted Low-Net & Closest to the Pins 


